SAKE

SAKE BY THE CARAFE

Katsuyama, Ken (Miyagi)
Bl ik

Shuho, Awesome Karakuchi Edition (Yamagata)

FE BN

Isojiman, Junmai Ginjo 53 (Shizuoka)

BB 18 FKSER 53

Isojiman, Aiyama, Grappa Emerald Bottle (Shizuoka)
BEE L ST v/STASILERML

Masuizumi, for WAKUDA (Toyama)
W& R for WAKUDA

Nabeshima, Yamadanishiki (Saga)

S \LEH

SAKE FLIGHT

A Selection of Three Unique Sakes

1

Junmai Ginjo

LK S ER

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Ginjo

MK TR

Daiginjo
PN

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Ginjo

LK S BR

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Carafe
(360ml)

88

68

148

168

128

88

48



SAKE

Small Bottle Selections

[SA-120] S MIYAVI SAKE, NEW STANDARD (500ml)

[SA-121] S MIYAVI SAKE, LIGHT (500ml)

[sA-150] Houraisen, Beshi (300ml)
MD E3ER T,

[sA-151] Yuki no Bosha (300ml)
MD BEOFE
[SA-46] Tatenokawa, Seiry (300ml)

MS HEEF)I HEK KRR 5N
[sA-108] Gangi, Mizunowa (300ml)

MD FER #FDbH

S: Sweet, MS:; Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED : Extra Dry

2

Junmai

Junmai

Tokubetsu Junmai

SSRELES

Junmai Ginjo

LK S BR

Junmai Daiginjo

TR RIS ER

Junmai Ginjo

LK S BR

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

388

320

58

68

65

80



SAKE

Bottle
FXHE Akita (720ml)
[sA-1] Yuki no Bosha Junmai Ginjo 170
MD BDOF& N
[sA-6] Yamamoto, Ice Blue Junmai Daiginjo 230
MD W& A4 R7N— U PN
[SA-7] Yamamoto, Ice Pink Junmai Daiginjo 360
MD IR 7L REV S FR AR SER
[sA-8] Yamamoto, Royal Straight Flush Junmai Daiginjo 188
MD A EASYLRL—F7Fy¥a U PN
=F Iwate
[sA-9] Nanbubijin Junmai Daiginjo 350
MD FIREBEA U PN
[sA-10] Nanbubijin, Shinpaku Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo 160
MS FEEBEA OB LA FR AR SER
[SA-11] Nanbubijin, Aiyama Junmai Daiginjo 198
Ms FEEEA 1l U PN
[sA-12] Nanbubijin, Omachi Junmai Daiginjo 148
MS FaRBEA HEHT FR RS EER
[SA-13] Nanbubijin, Sakemirai Junmai Daiginjo 148
Ms FEBEAN BRXK U PN

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

3
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



SAKE

=i Miyagi

[sA-15])

[SA-16]

[sA-18]

[sA-20]

[sA-21)

[SA-23]

[sA-24])

[sA-26]

S:Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD: Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

MD

MD

MS

MS

MD

MS

MS

Hakurakusei, Tokubetsu-Junmai

B3E BRIFK

Hakurakusei, Junmai Ginjo

BXE MXNER

Hakurakusei, Junmai Daiginjo

BERE MXKWSER

Katsuyama, Ken

fesil B

Katsuyama, Den

B 15

Miyakanbai, Miyamanishiki
=& XL

Hagi no Tsuru, Autumn Neko
FROE BILAL ~A T4 %

Hagi no Tsuru, Mid Summer Nekko

RO HE DM

4

Tokubetsu Junmai

SSRELE S

Junmai Ginjo

K0S BB

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Ginjo

K0S BB

Junmai Daiginjo

TR RIS ER

Junmai Ginjo

K05 BB

Junmai Ginjo

LK S BR

Junmai Ginjo

K0S B

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Bottle
(720ml)

118

138

198

180

320

148

178

168



SAKE

Bottle

Lz Yamagata (720m)

[SA-30] Juyondai, Shichitare Nijikkan Junmai Daiginjo 2500
MS +IK tE&EZ+E FR R ISER

[sA-32] Juyondai, Hakuunkyorai Junmai Daiginjo 5400
Ms +m{ BEEXR U PN

[SA-33] Juyondai, Nakadori Chogoku Junmai Daiginjo 1450
Ms +m{E HEY B U PN

[sA-42] Juyondai, Gokujo Morohaku Junmai Daiginjo 1450
Ms +HK B EEE FR AR SER

[SA-35] Juyondai, Soukou Daiginjo 3500
MS P INAT RIGEE

[SA-36] Shuho, Awesome Karakuchi Edition Junmai Daiginjo 123
ED FHB FiKKSER B¥0 L PN 4

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

5
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



SAKE

f2 5 Fukushima

[sA-37] Sharaku, Junmai
MD E& #ik
[sA-38] Sharaku, Junmai Ginjo

MD FE& FKER

#18 Niigata

[SA-50] Kamonishiki, Nifudasake, Geppaku

MD hniEss HALE A B

I Ibaraki

[SA-43] Tsukinoi, Junmai Daiginjo
D AoH HARKIGE
[sA-44] Nanotsuki 80, Organic Junmai, Kimoto Genshu
D Mo AB0 HHEAKHLK EEFE
[SA-45] Nanotsuki 39, Organic Junmai Daiginjo, Kimoto Genshu

D FDA39 BHAFKGER £EIRE

#%3)1l Kanagawa

[SA-40] Izumibashi, Sakura Tombo, Yamadanishiki

MD WO HIE & AT ILEER

[sA-41) Izumibashi, Sakura Tombo, Omachi

MD WD HiE & AT HEET

RE Nagano
[SA-53] MD Suginomori, Narai

[SA-55] Kinpo Fuyou

MS £FEH

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

6

Junmai

Junmai Ginjo

KIS T

Junmai Daiginjo

T PN

Junmai Daiginjo

e PN

Junmai

Junmai Daiginjo

e PN

Junmai Ginjo
kSR

Junmai Ginjo

KI5 BB

Undisclosed

Junmai Ginjo

RS BB

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Bottle
(720ml)

118

138

158

250

198

398

168

168

388

160



SAKE

§2[ Shizuoka

[sA-59]

[sA-58]

[sA-60]

[sA-62]

[sA-63]

[sA-65]

[SA-66]

[sA-67])

[sA-68]

[sA-69]

[sA-71])

[sA-72]

[sA-73]

[sA-75])
Limited

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD: Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

D

Isojiman, Omachi 53

BB 18 G#HT 53

Isojiman, Junmai Ginjo 53

B 18 KSR 53

Isojiman, W for Wakuda
#E18 W for Wakuda

Isojiman, Emerald
HBEE TXAFLF

Isojiman, Omachi 40

BB 12 HET 40

Isojiman, Blue Bottle "Saito™"
BEE 7Vv—FR L BER

Isojiman, Blue Bottle "Tsuneda"
e Zv—FK bV EH

Isojiman, Blue Bottle "Furuke"
BEIE 7V—FK L HR

Isojiman, Aiyama, Nakadori Grappa Blue Bottle

HBEE BL RmY STy NT—FK L

Isojiman, Aiyama, Grappa Emerald Bottle
BEEB L I YNIASTLERML

2023 Isojiman, Nakadori Junmai Daiginjo 35

BE1E REY K KISER 35

2023 Isojiman, Adagio
a8 EY #iKArSEE 35 Adagio

2022 Isojiman, Nobilmente
B8 KISEE 28 Nobilmente

2021 La Isojiman
B E1E La Isojiman

7

Bottle
(720mI)
Tokubetsu Junmai 280
R plloK
Junmai Ginjo 280
N
Junmai Ginjo 230
KRS B
Junmai Daiginjo 300
FR AR SER
Junmai Daiginjo 450
U PN
Junmai Daiginjo 450
FR AR SER
Junmai Daiginjo 450
U PN
Junmai Daiginjo 450
FR AR SER
Junmai Daiginjo 450
U PN
Daiginjo 320
RSEE
Junmai Daiginjo 1380
U PN
Junmai Daiginjo 1580
U PN
Daiginjo 1450
KIS
Junmai Daiginjo 5500
FR R SEER

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



SAKE

=1l Toyama

[sA-74])

[SA-76]

[sA-77]

[sA-78]

[sA-79])

[SA-80]

[sA-81]

[SA-83]

[sA-84]

[SA-134])

f&aH Fukui

[sA-85]

[sA-86]

[sA-87]

[sA-88]

S:Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD: Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

MS

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MS

MD

Masuizumi, for WAKUDA
W% R for WAKUDA

Masuizumi, Pero

W& R Pero

Masuizumi, Bo

H#EFR Bo

Masuizumi, Link 8888
wmEFRY > 8888

Masuizumi, Wine Barrel Aging, SPECIAL
7 A NBFAEE FIERKISER AR v L

Masuizumi, Junmai Daiginjo

AR FRKSER

Masuizumi, R-Kimoto, Junmai Daiginjo
W& R R-Kimoto XAN

IWA 5, Assemblage 3

IWA 5, Assemblage 4

IWA 5, Assemblage 5

Kokuryu, Kuzuryu

BEE hBRRE

Kokuryu, Jungin
BEE #rS

Kokuryu, Hachijuhachigo
BENTNS

Kokuryu, Shizuku
EiE LK<

8

Junmai Daiginjo

K KISTR

Junmai Ginjo

K0S BB

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Daiginjo

U PN

Junmai Daiginjo

TR RIS ER

Junmai Daiginjo

U PN

Junmai Daiginjo

TR RIS ER

Junmai Daiginjo

U PN

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Daiginjo
TR ARG ER

Junmai

Junmai Ginjo
K S B
Daiginjo

AR HR

Daiginjo

KI5

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Bottle
(720ml)

248

130

180

450

280

230

380

430

450

450

150

160

580

580



SAKE

Bottle
&1l Ishikawa (720ml)
[sA-89] Tedorigawa, Yamahai-jikomi, Junmai Junmai 118
D FEUII LB #KE oK
B Gifu
[sA-91] 1Bl White, Muroka Nama-Genshu Junmai Ginjo 250
S WHITE S ERB%EFE K S B
Z#0 Aichi
[SA-94] Kuno Kuheiji Honten, Kurodasho-cho, TAKO Undisclosed 320
MD ABFAFRAE BHENHS
&R Nara
[sA-93] Mimurosugi, Roman Series, Karakuchi, Tsuyuhakaze Tokubetsu Junmai 128
D ALAE HFALY—XKRIHEK 0O BER SSHLIEE S
[SA-95] Mimurosugi, Roman Series, Yamadanishiki Junmai Ginjo 148
MD LA HFAYY —X LA KRS B
[sA-96] Mimurosugi, Dio Abita, Muroka Nama-Genshu Junmai Ginjo 138
MD AL AH XA Y —X Dio Abita FERBERE N
[SA-97] Mimurosugi, Omachi, Hiyaoroshi Junmai Ginjo 168
MD #L A1 T O eE5 L K S B

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

9
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



SAKE

Bottle
=40 Kochi (720mI)
[sA-100] Kameizumi, CEL-24 Namazake Junmai Ginjo 125

S &R MXKWGER CEL-24 &8 i S TR
i@ Yamaguchi
[SA-104] Dassai, Future-with Farmers Undisclosed 520
MD & KRR~ BREH(C
[SA-105] Taka, Tokubetsu Junmai Tokubetsu Junmai 128
MD & $FRIHEK LSHIE S
[sA-106] Taka, Domaine Taka Junmai Daiginjo 180
D & FX—XTAKA TR A RS EE
[SA-107] Taka, Platinum label Junmai Daiginjo 240
D BEF7FF7R0L L PN

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

10
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



SAKE

{£E Saga

[sA-111]

[sA-113]

[SA-114]

[sA-116]

[SA-117]

[SA-124])

[SA-119]

MD

MD

MD

MS

MD

MD

MS

Nabeshima, Junmai Ginjo, Yamadanishiki

S FKSER LB

Nabeshima, Junmai Ginjo, Kitashizuku

ME MRS E/2L9<

Nabeshima, Summer Moon
$BE Summer Moon

Nabeshima, Junmai Daiginjo, Aiyama

ME FRKER 211

Nabeshima, Junmai Daiginjo, Yamadanishiki 35

S FRARSER (L 35

Nabeshima, Black Label
$8 2 Black Label

Koueigiku, Anastasia Green
KRFTFREYT - 7)) - ERBERE

R Nagasaki

[sA-118])

S: Sweet, MS: Medium Sweet, MD : Medium Dry, D: Dry, ED: Extra Dry

MS

Yokoyama, SILVER7, Hiire
& ZX X SILVER7 KA

11

Junmai Ginjo

K0S BB

Junmai Ginjo

LK S ER

Ginjo
W

Junmai Daiginjo

TR ARG ER

Junmai Daiginjo

U PN

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Junmai Ginjo

KI5 BB

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Bottle
(720ml)

198

198

188

320

488

1380

148

160



